MCH
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THEORY CLASS TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR 2013-14 BATCH (IX SEMISTER)

Wialia Reddy Institute of Medical Sciences
Suraram, Hyderabad-500 055.
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MONTH OF OCTOBER-2017
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
03-10-2017 | Tuesday 2-3pm | Hypertension in pregnancy Dr.Neelima
06-10-2017 | Friday 1-2pm | Ectopic Pregnancy Dr.Srilatha
07-10-2017 | Saturday 1-2pm | Carcinoma Cx Dr.Alpana Singh
10—10—2017 Tuesday 2-3pm | GDM Dr.Malathi
13.10.2017 | Friday - 1-2pm | IUGR Dr.Mary Jai Sheela
14.10.2017 | Saturday 1-2pm | BOH Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai
T17.102017 Trukesday 2-3pm | Molar pregnancy B | Dr.Neelima
20.10.2017 | Friday 1-2pm | Abortions Dr.Srilatha
21.10.2017 | Saturday 1-2pm | Instrumental Delivery Dr.Alpana Singh
24.10.2017 | Tuesday 2-3pm | PPH Dr.Malathi
27.10.2017 | Friday 1-2pm | Puerperal complications including sepsis | Dr.Mary Jai Sheela
28.10.2017 | Saturday 1-2pm | Rh incompatibility Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai
31.10.2017 | Tuesday 2-3pm | CPD Dr.Neelima
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